TRANSELECTRICA SA RON10

TRANSELECTRICA SA RON10

ISIN: ROTSELACNOR9 WKN:

Overview

2024/05/09 09:27:29

Price
29.35 RON

Difference [ =]

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN ROTSELACNOR9
Symbol TEL
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 433 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

29.30 RON (84)
29.35 RON (61)
29.30 RON
29.40 RON
29.30 RON
29.35 RON
29.317672 RON
232

6,801.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline

2024/03/26 e Global Strategy 2Q 2024
2024/01/09 g Global Strategy 1Q 2024
2023/09/29 g Global Strategy 4Q 2023
2023/06/27 e Global Strategy 3Q 2023
2023/04/12 g Global Strategy 2Q 2023

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=ROTSELACNOR9&ID_NOTATION=19120278
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=597b32a7bca4cb444c1b99d85dd73631c5ab98dc456ca29fded0c0debcac08f4&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=97ac87f15e75b0f7c&time=1715327496&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367024
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52a70623e64078d2d38c4ec02cdaade27e1ac5af4fae3f04bd5a83ac86916a37&idfile=59651&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59651%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=3eb32b032f45c1bd0&time=1715327496&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=351379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97c68099cef3745faa068b7aacff49be81de626c1f333026c1abd950d3a526d7&idfile=59111&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59111%2F2023-09-29%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=a09e8e659b3fd0e6c&time=1715327496&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=336483
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca9b6472f3ad68f0450e34821657f1e3cd7a920cb16391e0a5cde30b3eb63154&idfile=58596&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58596%2F2023-06-27%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=12d124ebb9e9607e4&time=1715327496&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=323961
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4bdda715afae1c90a7b82ca494096c0e454d973eb4e2cd9e1fa5e22820a9151&idfile=58171&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58171%2F2023-04-12%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=9f2dfd941585103d2&time=1715327496&tool=RSC

TRANSELECTRICA SA RON10

Details

2024/05/09 09:27:29

Price
29.35 RON

Difference

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN ROTSELACNOR9
Symbol TEL
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector -
Security Stock
type
Market cap 433 EUR
(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 29.30 RON (84)
Ask (Ask size) 29.35 RON (61)
Open 29.30 RON
High 29.40 RON
Low 29.30 RON
Close (prev. day) 29.35 RON
VWAP 29.317672 RON
Volume (pcs) 232
Trading volume 6,801.70
Number of trades 15
Last size 9

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) 217% +18.83% +9.11%
Perf (abs.) -0.65 +4.65 +2.45
Beta -0.22 0.01 0.18
Volatility 18.85 18.77 23.13
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TRANSELECTRICA SA RON10

29.44 RON (6,539
29.17 RON (9,559
30.01 RON (10,561
28.37 RON (11,849
32.20 RON (2024/01/12
28.00 RON (2024/03/29
32.20 RON (2024/01/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
23.80 RON (2023/05/11)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:35 20.50 RON 0.00 1
Exchange 22
Bucharest Stock 2024/05/ 09:27 29.35 RON 0.01 15
Exchange 09
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19120278
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024322
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024322

TRANSELECTRICA SA RON10

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
TRANSELECTRICA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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